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First name Last name Number

Gun 

time

Net 

time Club or team

Overall 

pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Caleb Dobier 4292 17:23 17:21 Hill City-University Athletics Club 1 1 1 14 Mosgiel

Hudson Roy 4508 17:55 17:53 Wyndham Athletics club 2 2 2 16 Edendale

Sean Iversen 4459 19:39 19:36 Athletics Invercargill 3 3 1 11 Invercargill

Luke Sutton 4621 20:39 20:39 4 4 2 10 Dunedin

Brooke Martin 4128 20:54 20:52 Olympic Harriers 5 1 1 13 Wellington

George Solomon 4093 20:59 20:57 Hill City-University Athletics Club 6 5 3 14 Dunedin

Lucas Bryant 4022 21:06 21:04 7 6 4 13 Chatswood

Georgina Benson 4444 21:26 21:24 Hill City-University Athletics Club 8 2 2 13 Dunedin

Sosuke Fukushima 4500 22:28 22:23 9 7 5 20 Dunedin

Menzie Saker 4230 22:37 22:32 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 10 3 3 13 Dunedin

Tim Dobier 4293 22:39 22:36 Ariki 11 8 6 45 Mosgiel

Julia Hodgson 4121 22:41 22:39 Hill City-University Athletics Club 12 4 4 14 Dunedin

Tristan Hayward 4466 22:58 22:54 13 9 7 12 Mosgiel

Charlie Benson 4445 23:01 22:54 14 10 3 11 Dunedin

Robert Chadwick 4370 23:21 23:05 15 11 8 44 St Clair

Zac Broom 4613 23:23 23:18 16 12 4 9 Dunedin

Zach Sutton 4622 23:29 23:27 17 13 5 10 Dunedin

James Dickson 4184 24:01 23:46 18 14 6 10 Dunedin

Bronte Bellot 4474 24:02 23:59 Darwin Athletics Club 19 5 5 14 Stuart Park - Australia

Ben Cadman 4499 24:02 24:00 20 15 7 9 Dunedin

Rocco Cunningham 4482 24:07 24:00 21 16 8 10 Mosgiel

Adam Turner-Dlask 4281 24:09 23:55 22 17 9 11 Dunedin

Bowie Gallop 4277 24:45 24:41 Gallop 23 18 9 13 Mosgiel

Callum Scorringe 4097 24:46 24:42 24 19 10 11 Dunedin

Xavier Hanks 4124 24:51 24:39 25 20 11 9 Mosgiel

Sam Cockburn 4226 24:51 24:39 26 21 12 10 Mosgiel

Henry Burrowes 4049 24:58 24:56 27 22 13 9 Waverley
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Takeaki Yamada 4521 25:01 24:56 28 23 10 20 Otago

Justyn Allen 4586 25:14 25:02 29 24 11 31 Dunedin

Otis Burrowes 4048 25:40 25:38 30 25 14 11 Waverley

Owen Coppola 4112 25:42 25:24 31 26 12 14 Dunedin

Joshua Barroga 4223 25:49 24:56 Fab 4 32 27 15 10 Ranfurly

Nathan Whitmore 4564 25:49 25:37 33 28 13 54 Dunedin

Eli Barroga 4224 25:50 24:57 Fab 4 34 29 16 10 Ranfurly

Ben Clark 4172 25:53 25:37 Clarkletons 35 30 14 13 Dunedin

Benjamin Sanford 4493 25:55 25:19 36 31 15 13 Waikouaiti

Mallory Anderson 4431 25:56 25:45 37 6 6 39 Dunedin

Harry Menzies 4607 25:58 25:49 38 32 17 8 Dunedin

Riordon Dickson 4185 26:02 25:47 39 33 16 40 Dunedin

Thomas Clark 4173 26:16 25:59 Clarkletons 40 34 18 9 Dunedin

Chris Clark 4171 26:17 26:00 Clarkletons 41 35 17 44 Dunedin

Josie Taylor 4095 26:19 26:13 42 7 1 8 Dunedin

Ellie Coburn 4085 26:19 26:16 Hill City-University Athletics Club 43 8 2 9 Dunedin

Melissa Broom 4612 26:21 26:17 44 9 7 41 Dunedin

Sophia Hall 4596 26:22 26:12 45 10 8 19 Dunedin

James O Neill 4549 26:24 26:21 Leith Harrier & Athletic Club 46 36 19 10 Dunedin

Darryn Jones 4177 26:30 26:22 47 37 18 60 Dunedin

Craig Cockburn 4227 26:35 26:23 48 38 19 39 Mosgiel

Ailish O Neill 4550 26:56 26:53 Leith Harrier & Athletic Club 49 11 3 8 Dunedin

Mark O' Neill 4548 26:56 26:53 Leith Harrier & Athletic Club 50 39 20 43 Dunedin

Cooper Payne 4025 27:02 26:53 51 40 20 8 Dunedin

Sophie McCormack 4261 27:02 26:45 Black & White Dance Studio 52 12 4 10 Dunedin

Brian Lee 4291 27:05 26:47 53 41 21 19 Dunedin

Nathanael Zeng 4242 27:05 26:47 54 42 21 9 Normanby
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Gerald Pfeifer 4551 27:09 26:49 55 43 22 44 Dunedin

Lottie Winterbourne 4472 27:13 27:10 Hill City-University Athletics Club 56 13 5 11 West Otago

Despot Gavric 4368 27:13 26:33 57 44 23 20 Dunedin

Tyler Cohen 4358 27:15 27:01 58 45 24 13 Dunedin

Todd Klinger 4542 27:26 27:20 59 46 25 20 North Dunedin

John Sidon 4352 27:44 27:37 60 47 26 59 Outram

Taika Geary-Zachariassen 4516 27:48 27:33 61 48 22 8 Dunedin

Campbell Geary 4515 27:48 27:34 62 49 27 32 Dunedin

Rachel Eccles 4166 27:48 27:22 63 14 9 26 Dunedin

Elijah Hanks 4125 27:51 27:37 64 50 23 7 Mosgiel

Sushanth Yadhav 4308 28:14 27:32 65 51 28 26 Dunedin

Deb Handcock 4427 28:18 28:10 66 15 10 64 Dunedin

Ignatius Ealias 4007 28:24 27:33 67 52 29 37 Dunedin

Nicholas Duncan 4557 28:27 27:59 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 68 53 24 8 Warrington

Gwendolyn Dominguez 4176 28:28 28:01 69 16 11 20 Dunedin

Vicki Coburn 4087 28:34 28:31 70 17 12 42 Dunedin

Martyn Solomon 4091 28:35 28:16 71 54 30 51 Dunedin

Aleksandra Cooney 4258 28:35 28:01 Hill City-University Athletics Club 72 18 13 42 Dunedin

Arabella Douglas 4569 28:48 28:01 73 19 6 10 Dunedin

Andrew Douglas 4570 28:48 27:59 74 55 31 45 Dunedin

Ethan Knapp 4377 28:53 28:49 75 56 25 9 Heyward Point

Michael Knapp 4378 28:53 28:50 76 57 32 48 Heyward Point

Nika Cooney 4257 28:56 28:22 77 20 7 10 Dunedin

Jodi Jefferson 4620 29:02 28:25 78 21 14 19 Dunedin

Scott Payne 4517 29:13 29:03 79 58 33 41 Dunedin

Lucas Gibson 4162 29:19 29:15 80 59 34 17 Brockville , dunedin

Patrick Crombie 4289 29:20 29:00 81 60 26 10 Dunedin
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Ruth Laurie-Fendall 4288 29:21 29:02 82 22 15 38 Dunedin

Xabier Koskuba 4269 29:24 29:16 83 61 27 10 Maori Hill

Maaike Duncan 4555 29:26 28:58 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 84 23 16 43 Warrington

Willem Ingram 4562 29:33 28:38 WellSouth Primary Health Network 85 62 28 9 Dunedin

Ella Ritchie 4544 29:34 29:19 86 24 17 39 Dunedin

Alba Ritchie 4545 29:34 29:20 Hill City-University Athletics Club 87 25 8 10 Dunedin

Vanessa Kinney 4456 29:36 29:26 88 26 18 14 Hyde

Aco Fukuoka 4583 29:37 28:20 89 27 19 13 Dunedin

Zamir Bulbul 4274 29:38 29:35 90 63 35 24 Dunedin

Siraya Wilson 4228 29:40 29:15 91 28 20 30 Dunedin

Beauden Beazley 4455 29:42 29:28 92 64 29 7 East Taieri

Julie Dlaskova 4282 29:46 29:29 93 29 21 44 Dunedin

Katherine Penny 4605 29:52 29:20 94 30 22 31 Dunedin

Angela Thompson 4609 29:56 29:41 95 31 23 47 Dunedin

Lucas Mitchell 4442 29:57 29:48 96 65 36 15 Mosgiel

Elsie Mitchell 4443 29:57 29:48 97 32 9 9 Mosgiel

Shaun Mitchell 4441 29:57 29:48 98 66 37 41 Mosgiel

Fox Genever 4181 30:00 29:57 99 67 30 8 Dunedin

Joshua Stearn 4519 30:01 29:48 100 68 38 36 Kenmure

Pip Wingfield 4610 30:04 30:01 101 33 24 39 Musselburgh

Madeleine Benson 4446 30:21 29:31 102 34 25 39 Dunedin

Meaghan Kelly 4618 30:27 29:55 103 35 26 35 Dalmore

Jamie Coppins 4432 30:31 30:19 104 69 39 45 Dunedin

Ivy Westhead 4305 30:34 29:47 105 36 10 10 Dunedin

Ava Hesp 4001 30:34 29:46 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 106 37 11 11 Dunedin

Anna Hesp 4205 30:35 29:47 107 38 27 43 Dunedin

Andrew Mackenzie 4619 30:45 30:13 108 70 40 40 Dunedin
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Kim Monkhouse 4584 30:48 30:36 109 39 28 36 Dunedin

Alex Woodrow 4335 30:53 29:53 110 40 29 12 Dunedin

Courtney Young 4318 30:53 29:54 111 41 30 12 Dunedin

Monty Berndsen 4436 31:08 30:18 112 71 41 28 Dunedin

Reece Berndsen 4424 31:09 30:20 113 72 42 25 Dunedin

Andrew Keach 4326 31:19 30:15 Arete 114 73 43 42 Dunedin

Zoey Munro 4263 31:37 31:17 115 42 31 12 Green Island, DUNEDIN

Trevor Anderson 4322 31:45 30:43 Arete 116 74 44 68 Dunedin

Wipa Warunyuwong 4309 31:55 31:12 117 43 32 34 Dunedin

Naithan Scott 4323 31:56 30:55 Arete 118 75 45 51 Dunedin

Connon Daly 4107 32:00 31:15 119 76 46 39 Kaiapoi

Corinna Flawn 4604 32:03 31:56 120 44 33 37 Dunedin

Caroline Gatimel 4390 32:07 31:41 4 KNKY 121 45 34 45 Dunedin

Frederique Gulcher 4511 32:08 31:13 WellSouth Primary Health Network 122 46 35 47 Dunedin

Georgina Hanks 4123 32:15 32:02 123 47 36 39 Mosgiel

Oliver Wingfield 4611 32:17 32:14 124 77 31 8 Dunedin

Deborah McDonald 4433 32:18 31:32 125 48 37 56 Dunedin

Hunter Hoffman 4574 32:21 32:07 126 78 32 11 Ashers

Amelia Taylor 4096 32:22 32:15 127 49 12 10 Maori Hill

Steve Munro 4264 32:28 32:08 128 79 47 48 Green Island, DUNEDIN

Bailey Munro 4262 32:28 32:09 129 50 38 12 Green Island, DUNEDIN

Bodee Leckie 4421 32:37 32:31 Hill City-University Athletics Club 130 80 33 8 Dunedin

Rebecca Leckie 4420 32:37 32:32 131 51 39 44 Dunedin

Kiasah Lamont 4210 32:46 32:20 Halalele 132 81 48 15 Oamaru

Solomon Wang 4164 32:50 32:04 133 82 34 8 central dunedin

Maria Reyes 4247 32:54 32:11 134 52 40 50 Dunedin

Alex Scorringe 4098 32:59 32:55 135 83 35 8 Dunedin
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Charlotte Haggerty 4458 33:14 32:55 Salters 136 53 13 10 Dunedin

Melissa Cromarty 4457 33:14 32:56 Salters 137 54 41 38 Dunedin

Ian Liddle 4355 33:17 31:50 Lamble Gab 138 84 49 29 Dunedin

Júlia Camilli 4343 33:17 31:50 Lamble Gab 139 55 42 27 Dunedin

Sophia Larsen 4344 33:17 31:52 Lamble Gab 140 56 43 21 Dunedin

Emma Sheridan 4572 33:17 32:51 141 57 44 37 Dunedin

Eden Cruice 4142 33:23 33:13 142 58 45 31 Palmerston, Otago

Emma Clark 4170 33:25 33:07 143 59 46 49 Dunedin

Sunyoung Chung 4452 33:27 33:03 144 60 47 20 Dunedin

Sophia Blaikie 4439 33:43 33:21 145 61 48 18 Dunedin

Nicola Blaikie 4440 33:43 33:22 146 62 49 59 Dunedin

Sue Wilkinson 4105 33:43 32:58 147 63 50 51 Kuri Bush

Bernie Winders 4371 34:04 33:57 148 64 51 59 Wellington

Karen Knapp 4373 34:20 34:16 149 65 52 43 Heyward Point

Tania Ocampo 4533 34:32 34:06 150 66 53 36 Dunedin

Feifei Yang 4298 34:35 33:14 151 67 54 43 Dunedin

Oliver Salter 4462 34:40 34:20 Salters 152 85 36 11 Dunedin

Gary Salter 4463 34:40 34:21 Salters 153 86 50 37 Dunedin

Olive Scurr 4581 34:43 34:19 154 68 55 20 Dunedin

Jia-He Lin 4473 34:46 34:35 155 87 37 7 Dunedin

Kao-Min Lin 4475 34:46 34:34 156 88 51 53 Dunedin

Kieran Hayward 4467 34:47 34:33 157 89 38 10 Mosgiel

Brian Michelle 4131 34:48 34:14 158 90 52 51 Mosgiel

Riley Murphy 4207 34:48 34:28 The Murphy Boys 159 91 53 12 Dunedin

Chris Georgeou 4195 34:51 34:25 160 92 54 38 Dunedin

Jack Divers 4065 34:52 34:00 161 93 39 7 Dunedin

Les Divers 4064 34:52 33:59 162 94 55 76 Auckland
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Barb Anderson 4304 35:08 34:33 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 163 69 56 65 Dunedin Central

Christopher Snow 4404 35:14 35:09 164 95 56 44 Dunedin

Sequoia Brzuza 4523 35:14 35:12 165 70 14 9 Dunedin

George Snow 4402 35:14 35:10 166 71 15 8 Dunedin

Victor Gatimel 4391 35:15 34:49 4 KNKY 167 96 40 11 Dunedin

Bruno Gatimel 4389 35:16 34:48 4 KNKY 168 97 57 44 Dunedin

Lauryn Beaton 4286 35:25 35:04 169 72 57 24 Mosgiel

Ronan Power 4202 35:25 35:18 Power Family 170 98 41 8 Waldronville

Nicole Power 4200 35:25 35:18 Power Family 171 73 58 36 Waldronville

Diana Lillo 4108 35:29 35:04 172 74 59 36 Maori Hill

Ivy von Pein 4194 35:33 34:54 173 75 16 10 Kenmure

Josiah Van Veen 4159 35:34 34:41 174 99 42 6 Dunedin

Malachai Bright 4160 35:34 34:42 175 100 58 27 Dunedin

Lyra Jones 4531 35:35 34:36 176 76 17 11 Berwick

Kate Jones 4530 35:35 34:37 177 77 60 41 Berwick

Brooke Pocklington 4576 35:36 35:21 178 78 61 39 Ashers

Ryder Hoffman 4575 35:37 35:22 179 101 43 7 Ashers

Ivy Parker 4191 35:48 34:58 Cull Parker 180 79 18 11 Dunedin

Nate Crawford 4008 35:48 35:41 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 181 102 59 14 Dunedin

Sahanon Phisetpakasit 4233 35:49 35:21 182 103 60 25 Dunedin

Elenoa Tupou 4275 35:52 34:46 183 80 62 24 Dunedin

Jai Cunningham 4481 35:52 35:45 184 104 61 13 Mosgiel

Amabelle Voice-Powell 4617 35:52 35:30 185 81 63 25 Dunedin

Bridget Cull 4189 35:53 35:06 Cull Parker 186 82 64 45 Dunedin

Ava Bulger 4341 35:55 35:31 187 83 65 12 Dunedin

Ruby Bulger 4340 35:56 35:31 188 84 66 14 Dunedin

Angela Beazley 4454 35:59 35:45 189 85 67 43 East Taieri
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Mollie Constable 4348 36:00 35:18 Pātāka Ora 190 86 68 24 Dunedin

Harrison Wakefield 4015 36:01 35:35 191 105 44 9 Dunedin

Joe Yip 4307 36:03 35:23 Pātāka Ora 192 106 62 42 Mosgiel

Caroline Decourt 4485 36:03 35:24 Pātāka Ora 193 87 69 43 Dunedin

Christopher Egnot 4255 36:04 35:21 Pātāka Ora 194 107 63 25 Dunedin

Vicki Dewar 4480 36:05 35:57 195 88 70 61 Mosgiel

Billie Holmquist 4407 36:08 35:45 196 89 19 9 Dunedin

Erin Adams 4406 36:11 35:48 197 90 71 42 Dunedin

Maybelle Van Veen 4231 36:12 35:20 198 91 20 8 Dunedin

Sally Reiber 4487 36:13 35:18 199 92 72 47 Dunedin

Colleen Wakefield 4012 36:13 35:37 200 93 73 42 Dunedin

Oscar Reiber 4488 36:14 35:20 201 108 64 12 Dunedin

Gazelle Lee 4232 36:15 35:23 202 94 74 19 Dunedin

Emily Cole-Baker 4453 36:16 35:51 203 95 75 21 Dunedin

Eva Zeng 4243 36:16 35:24 204 96 21 7 Normanby

Annabel Wilsdon 4311 36:20 35:46 205 97 22 11 Dunedin

Steven Wilsdon 4310 36:21 35:47 206 109 65 44 Dunedin

Arnika Mouat 4183 36:25 35:40 207 98 76 37 Mount Cargill

Indiana Whitburn 4182 36:26 35:40 208 99 23 7 Mount Cargill

Sashini Bandara 4372 36:27 36:24 209 100 77 29 Dunedin

Angela Porthouse 4573 36:29 36:02 210 101 78 39 Dunedin

Luis Wei Cheng Lim 4254 36:36 35:51 Pātāka Ora 211 110 66 24 Dunedin

Aaron Hannah 4280 36:44 35:44 212 111 67 29 Dunedin

Nadia Manu 4003 36:44 35:26 Hill City-University Athletics Club 213 102 24 8 Dunedin

Maia Godfrey-Chatterton 4052 36:54 36:19 214 103 79 20 Dunedin

Melissa Cisterna 4031 36:59 36:36 215 104 80 37 Arrowtown

Enzo Iremonger 4248 37:01 36:15 216 112 45 7 Alister
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James Holmquist 4408 37:05 36:41 217 113 46 6 Dunedin

Katie Holmquist 4405 37:07 36:43 218 105 81 40 Dunedin

Alice Manu 4002 37:14 35:56 219 106 82 35 Dunedin

Eneken Hiire 4188 37:19 37:07 Kondakov 220 107 83 36 dunedin

Maksim Igor Kondakov 4187 37:19 37:07 Kondakov 221 114 47 5 dunedin

Brea Genever 4180 37:38 37:28 222 108 25 11 Dunedin

Mia Perry-Ellison 4271 37:54 36:40 223 109 26 7 Dunedin

Justin Ellison 4272 37:56 36:42 224 115 68 42 Dunedin

Hui-Chen Tseng 4471 37:57 37:46 225 110 84 44 Dunedin

Charlize Bryant 4023 37:58 37:00 226 111 27 11 Chatswood

Alaina Baker 4608 38:06 36:49 227 112 85 25 Christchurch

Gillian Cavanagh 4498 38:14 37:53 228 113 86 55 Invercargill

Henry Luke 4253 38:17 36:59 229 116 69 25 Mosgiel

Jessica Hill 4252 38:17 36:59 230 114 87 26 Mosgiel

Jill Wilson 4249 38:22 37:36 231 115 88 71 Alister

Rafa Mishra-Vakaoti 4484 38:30 37:40 Hill City-University Athletics Club 232 117 48 9 Dunedin

Vanisha Mishra-Vakaoti 4483 38:31 37:41 233 116 89 39 Dunedin

Kathryn Harkin 4416 38:48 38:28 234 117 90 41 Dunedin

Hannah Harkin 4417 38:48 38:27 Hill City-University Athletics Club 235 118 28 8 Dunedin

Joanna von Pein 4193 38:58 38:19 von Pein 236 119 91 42 Kenmure

Thongchan Khattiyod 4497 39:01 38:55 237 118 70 27 Dunedin

Hamish Walker 4306 39:20 38:15 238 119 71 25 Dunedin

Whitney Keenan 4425 39:20 38:16 239 120 92 27 Christchurch

Krystiana Brzuza 4522 39:22 39:19 240 121 93 42 Dunedin

Emma Solomon 4092 39:23 38:48 Hill City-University Athletics Club 241 122 29 11 Dunedin

Isabella Kaina 4082 39:23 38:48 242 123 30 10 Taieri Mouth

Luci Pires 4209 39:25 38:59 243 124 94 15 Dunedin
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Shane Kaina 4084 39:27 38:40 244 120 72 49 Taieri Mouth

Mackenzie Cunningham 4313 39:32 39:20 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 245 121 49 7 Dunedin

Tyrell Cunningham 4312 39:33 39:20 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 246 122 73 42 Dunedin

Steff Todd 4163 39:37 39:32 247 125 95 53 Dunedin

Mike Divers 4568 39:39 38:45 248 123 50 5 Dunedin

Sean Divers 4565 39:40 38:46 249 124 74 48 Dunedin

Henry Snow 4403 40:00 39:56 250 125 51 6 Dunedin

Yanan Qi 4156 40:02 39:16 251 126 96 37 Dunedin

Zhaoyun Li 4155 40:02 39:16 252 127 31 7 Dunedin

Rodel Concepcion 4339 40:17 39:21 253 126 75 38 Dunedin

Liv Parker 4192 40:28 39:39 Cull Parker 254 128 32 8 Dunedin

Denis Parker 4190 40:28 39:38 Cull Parker 255 127 76 48 Dunedin

Imogen Knox 4111 40:31 40:02 256 129 97 15 Waikouaiti

Jamie Thomson 4078 40:36 40:24 257 130 98 35 South Dunedin

Carla Snow 4401 40:41 40:36 258 131 99 44 Dunedin

Craig Hayward 4465 40:41 40:27 259 128 77 33 Mosgiel

Sarah Hayward 4464 40:41 40:28 260 132 100 31 Mosgiel

Chloe Hayward 4468 40:42 40:27 261 133 33 5 Mosgiel

Ken Franklin 4325 40:45 39:42 Arete 262 129 78 71 Dunedin

Lilly Georgeou 4139 40:57 40:32 263 134 101 15 Dunedin

Salamasina Tofa 4546 41:05 40:43 WellSouth Primary Health Network 264 135 102 30 Dunedin

Kayla Georgeou 4138 41:12 40:46 265 136 103 14 Dunedin

Malachi Yakobi 4068 41:15 40:31 Yakobi 266 130 52 9 Dunedin

Achinoam Yakobi 4067 41:21 40:39 Yakobi 267 137 104 14 Dunedin

Erena Yakobi 4066 41:21 40:38 Yakobi 268 138 105 43 Dunedin

Megan shea 4518 41:41 41:30 269 139 106 23 Palmerston

Aubrey Legg 4321 41:47 40:51 270 140 34 6 Dunedin
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Song Lin 4320 41:47 40:51 271 141 107 34 Dunedin

Alice Reid 4418 41:47 40:44 272 142 108 35 Henley

Grace Robertson 4046 41:48 40:46 273 143 35 11 Mosgiel

Sam Reid 4419 41:50 40:47 274 131 53 8 Henley

Walter Beer--Williams 4616 42:20 41:39 275 132 54 8 Dunedin

Maddy Scoles 4571 42:27 41:54 276 144 109 28 Dunedin

Hayley Gallop 4276 42:45 42:30 Gallop 277 145 110 42 Mosgiel

Jasper Murphy 4208 42:50 42:29 The Murphy Boys 278 133 55 9 Dunedin

Doris Dziadzka 4199 42:52 41:36 279 146 111 26 Dunedin

Dan Murphy 4206 42:53 42:32 The Murphy Boys 280 134 79 46 Dunedin

Tavake Manu 4004 42:53 41:34 281 135 80 38 Dunedin

Sione Manu 4005 42:53 41:34 282 136 56 4 Dunedin

Delilah Stephens 4179 42:55 41:58 283 147 36 5 Dunedin

Nic Stephens 4178 42:57 42:00 284 148 112 32 Dunedin

Namakau Nalumango 4563 43:05 42:46 285 149 113 67 South Dunedin

Victoria McEniery 4351 44:08 43:08 286 150 114 52 Dunedin

Pete Taylor 4324 44:09 43:06 Arete 287 137 81 62 Dunedin

Sheree Barker 4024 44:17 44:09 288 151 115 45 Dunedin

Ethan Van Niekerk 4595 44:30 43:36 289 138 57 10 Dunedin

Stefan Van Niekerk 4594 44:32 43:38 290 139 82 48 Dunedin

Freddie Horner 4429 44:38 44:01 291 152 37 9 Dunedin

Ally Dunning 4299 44:38 44:09 292 153 116 40 Dunedin

Emmerson Dunning 4300 44:38 44:09 293 154 38 10 Dunedin

Georgie Horner 4430 44:45 44:08 294 155 39 7 Dunedin

Cheryl Horner 4428 44:45 44:09 295 156 117 40 Dunedin

Adhy Widyanto 4414 45:07 44:54 296 140 83 44 Dunedin

Chelsea Rood 4397 45:11 44:45 297 157 118 29 Dunedin
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Barbara Sloan 4422 45:14 44:53 298 158 119 69 Dunedin

Paras Damarhapsoro 4260 45:35 44:53 299 159 120 12 Dunedin Central

Sarah Mcshain 4035 45:47 45:30 300 160 121 39 Dunedin

Caroline Jamieson 4051 45:47 45:30 301 161 122 56 Dunedin

Hannah Watt 4374 45:47 45:30 302 162 123 33 Dunedin

Brynn McBurney 4529 45:50 45:25 303 163 124 24 Dunedin

Giezelle Balatico 4041 45:53 45:10 304 164 125 32 Glengarry

Yoonah Cho 4043 45:55 45:18 305 165 126 30 Dunedin

Ami Raisya Syanalia 4297 45:55 44:34 306 166 127 36 Dunedin

Susan O'Scannell 4606 46:04 45:28 307 167 128 60 Dunedin

Rose Thompson 4236 46:05 45:46 308 168 129 20 Dunedin

Marcus Yu 4060 46:07 45:55 309 141 58 7 Selwyn

Timothy Chapman 4237 46:07 45:49 310 142 84 20 Christchurch

Sienna Yu 4059 46:07 45:56 311 169 40 11 Selwyn

James An 4057 46:08 45:56 312 143 85 68 Selwyn

Kellie Gillions 4072 46:37 46:09 313 170 130 67 Dunedin

Andrina Grigg 4509 46:37 46:33 WellSouth Primary Health Network 314 171 131 54 Dunedin

Maryam Sadin 4392 46:47 46:39 315 172 132 32 Dunedin

Bryleigh Barroga 4222 46:52 45:39 Fab 4 316 173 41 8 Ranfurly

Brittni Barroga 4221 46:52 45:40 Fab 4 317 174 133 39 Ranfurly

Judy Kim 4058 46:59 46:47 318 175 134 69 Selwyn

Hollie Burrowes 4623 46:59 46:56 319 176 135 41 Waverley

Zadie Burrowes 4050 46:59 46:56 320 177 42 8 Waverley

Olivia Young Olivia Young 4130 47:10 46:54 321 178 136 46 Gore

Felecia Bulling 4585 47:10 46:57 322 179 137 34 Dunedin

Erin Clark 4174 47:35 46:15 Clarkletons 323 180 138 15 Dunedin

Deanne Solomon 4094 47:38 46:50 324 181 139 47 Dunedin
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 5 km fun run walk

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First name Last name Number

Gun 

time

Net 

time Club or team

Overall 

pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Sarah May 4437 47:52 46:32 325 182 140 34 Tauranga

Elsie May 4438 47:52 46:33 326 183 43 3 Tauranga

Jude Dickey 4081 47:54 46:58 327 184 141 61 Gore

Reymund Clerigo 4118 47:56 47:14 328 144 86 35 Dunedin

Liam Clerigo 4120 47:56 47:15 329 145 59 5 Dunedin

Eva Clerigo 4119 47:56 47:16 330 185 142 36 Dunedin

Maritsa Nisa 4316 48:17 46:46 331 186 143 31 Dunedin

Afradon Setyawan 4317 48:18 46:46 332 146 87 33 Dunedin

Katie Procter 4145 48:40 47:54 333 187 144 40 Dunedin

Toni Masayon 4537 48:41 48:32 334 188 145 28 Dunedin

Janelle Carbonell 4536 48:41 48:33 335 189 146 28 Dunedin

Karlina Maizida 4259 48:42 48:00 336 190 147 41 Dunedin Central

Steve Day-Clarke 4376 49:00 47:19 337 147 88 45 Dunedin

Nikki Day-Clarke 4375 49:00 47:19 338 191 148 48 Dunedin

Heli Patel 4369 49:00 47:45 339 192 149 22 Dunedin

Tasha Sidorov 4393 49:01 47:45 340 193 150 19 Dunedin

Phillipa Rudd 4133 49:16 48:25 341 194 151 32 Mosgiel

Jenna Kinraid 4250 49:24 48:48 342 195 152 28 Dunedin

Nigel Kinraid 4251 49:24 48:49 343 148 89 64 Outram

Shannon Tep 4075 49:27 48:50 344 196 153 34 Dunedin

Tony Buchanan 4345 49:27 48:50 345 149 90 64 Forbury

Ellyssa Effandie 4470 49:31 49:03 346 197 154 21 Dunedin

Viona Dyke 4089 49:37 48:59 347 198 155 66 ALEXANDRA

Charlie Lilley 4113 49:38 48:59 Alexandra Athletics Club 348 150 60 5 Alexandra

Kavya Mokal 4336 49:50 49:27 349 199 156 21 Dunedin

Brian Cromarty 4047 50:12 49:10 350 151 91 68 Dunedin

Cath Robertson 4045 50:12 49:10 351 200 157 46 Mosgiel
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First name Last name Number
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time Club or team

Overall 

pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Sandra Cromarty 4044 50:13 49:13 352 201 158 76 Dunedin

Jenry Harriz Vivar 4319 50:21 50:15 353 152 92 38 Mosgiel

Emma-May Loretz 4514 50:23 50:01 WellSouth Primary Health Network 354 202 159 25 Dunedin

Tegan Howard 4362 50:23 49:35 355 203 160 32 Dunedin

Tylah Whakarau 4495 50:25 49:26 356 204 161 15 Timaru

Debra Scorringe 4099 50:25 49:26 357 205 162 36 Dunedin

Mason Woodrow 4198 50:26 49:42 358 153 61 7 Balaclava

harmony pearce 4137 50:27 49:43 359 206 163 26 Dunedin

Naima Woodrow 4426 50:38 49:54 360 207 164 19 Dunedin

Maree Pearce 4134 50:40 49:55 361 208 165 31 Balaclava

Deanna Kaina 4083 50:48 49:50 362 209 166 49 Taieri Mouth

Hannah Young 4385 51:22 50:17 Roslyn Drug Lords 363 210 167 40 Dunedin

Jorja Peterson 4387 51:22 50:17 Roslyn Drug Lords 364 211 168 22 Dunedin

Nicholas Edmeades 4388 51:22 50:16 Roslyn Drug Lords 365 154 93 23 Dunedin

Leon Davie 4553 51:38 50:06 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 366 155 62 1 Shiel Hill, Dunedin

Nevin Davie 4580 51:38 50:10 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 367 156 94 42 Dunedin

Katelyn Osten 4582 51:39 50:07 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 368 212 169 40 Dunedin

Sofia Mason white 4567 51:50 50:42 369 213 44 0 Dunedin

Jono Mason 4566 51:51 50:41 370 157 95 33 Dunedin

Jilena Hastings 4061 51:57 51:41 371 214 170 38 Dunedin

Zoë Hastings 4062 51:57 51:41 372 215 45 8 Dunedin

Hiraia Lulinn Cruiz 4214 52:03 50:55 Cabalian 373 216 46 1 Dunedin

Benjie Cruiz 4204 52:03 50:54 Cabalian 374 158 96 34 Dunedin

Hazel Cruiz 4211 52:03 50:55 Cabalian 375 217 171 34 Dunedin

Caitlin Daley 4591 52:05 51:34 Smiths for CF 376 218 172 27 Dunedin

Salimoana Ravouvou 4367 52:06 52:00 377 219 173 17 Dunedin

Mereoni Ketewai 4366 52:08 52:02 378 220 174 39 Dunedin
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First name Last name Number
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time
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time Club or team
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pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Miette Lotter 4079 52:37 51:20 379 221 47 6 Christchurch

Amba Liebenberg 4175 52:37 51:21 380 222 48 7 Rolleston

Emma Dingley 4329 52:41 51:33 Arete 381 223 175 24 Dunedin

Neita Hollamby 4327 52:44 51:33 Arete 382 224 176 65 Dunedin

Adriaan Lotter 4080 52:46 51:30 383 159 97 31 Christchurch

Tania Richardson 4077 52:51 52:38 384 225 177 59 South Dunedin

Deirdre Dobson-Le 4332 53:09 51:59 Arete 385 226 178 56 Dunedin

Melissa Wedlock 4268 53:11 53:01 Team Awesome Pawsome 386 227 179 51 Dunedin

Fiona Crutchley 4265 53:11 53:02 Team Awesome Pawsome 387 228 180 63 Mosgiel

Ryan Singh 4037 53:19 52:34 388 160 63 11 Dunedin

Emma Singh 4036 53:20 52:36 389 229 181 42 Dunedin

Hamish Singh 4038 53:20 52:35 390 161 64 7 Dunedin

Brody Price 4435 53:31 52:58 391 162 65 10 Dunedin

Scarlett van der Loo 4151 53:33 52:37 392 230 49 8 Dunedin

Robbie van der Loo 4152 53:38 52:41 393 163 98 62 Dunedin

Lisa Boermans 4006 53:38 52:27 394 231 182 54 Dunedin

Amber Gibbs 4018 53:39 52:26 395 232 183 42 Mosgiel

Matthew Wilson 4017 53:39 52:27 396 164 66 9 Mosgiel

Andrea Wynn-Williams 4434 53:51 53:18 397 233 184 34 Dunedin

Rachel Rells 4267 53:59 53:48 Team Awesome Pawsome 398 234 185 49 Dunedin

Brianna McAdam 4603 53:59 53:50 399 235 186 23 Dunedin

Gidget Henderson 4266 53:59 53:49 Team Awesome Pawsome 400 236 187 46 Dunedin

Jonathan Duncan 4556 54:19 52:46 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 401 165 67 10 Warrington

Alana Draffin 4167 54:19 53:12 402 237 188 45 Dunedin

Hunter Draffin 4168 54:20 53:11 403 166 68 11 Dunedin

Mel Adams 4140 54:24 53:55 404 238 189 49 North East Valley

Elizabeth Hogbin 4141 54:24 53:55 405 239 190 50 Dunedin
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Stevie Smith 4284 54:27 53:56 Smiths for CF 406 240 50 6 Dunedin

Rachael Wright 4283 54:30 54:00 Smiths for CF 407 241 191 42 Dunedin

Jen Magee 4592 54:31 54:01 Smiths for CF 408 242 192 30 Auckland

Quinn Smith 4285 54:32 54:02 Smiths for CF 409 243 51 3 Dunedin

Shelley Robertson 4503 54:36 53:20 410 244 193 57 Wellington

Rachel Currie 4502 54:36 53:21 411 245 194 55 MOSGIEL

Sue McDowell 4149 54:40 53:53 412 246 195 68 Dunedin

Aimee Wiliamson 4150 54:40 53:54 413 247 196 39 Dunedin

Georgia Ducker 4486 54:43 53:29 414 248 197 22 Dunedin

Aria Lister 4496 54:45 53:47 415 249 198 15 Timaru

Katie Scorringe 4100 54:51 53:53 416 250 199 35 Dunedin

Abigail Hannah 4279 54:52 53:52 417 251 52 9 Dunedin

Emma Ladyman 4600 54:57 54:16 418 252 53 10 Dunedin

Lilly Walsh 4381 54:58 54:41 419 253 54 10 Mosgiel

Josh Gibson 4296 55:42 55:03 420 167 99 19 Mosgiel

Megan Gibson 4295 55:44 55:05 421 254 200 50 Mosgiel

Tim Gibson 4294 55:47 55:07 422 168 100 48 Mosgiel

Georgia Manson 4520 55:51 54:22 Manson’s 423 255 55 0 Dunedin

Jess Manson 4026 55:52 54:23 Manson’s 424 256 201 37 Kenmure

Barnaby Manson 4029 55:52 54:22 Manson’s 425 169 69 4 Kenmure

Samuel Manson 4027 55:52 54:22 Manson’s 426 170 101 36 Kenmure

Archer Manson 4028 55:52 54:23 Manson’s 427 171 70 6 Kenmure

Justine Beer--Williams 4614 55:53 55:12 428 257 202 37 Dunedin

Ihaka Beer--Williams 4615 55:54 55:12 429 172 71 6 Dunedin

Kris Homez Fuentes 4398 55:58 55:24 430 258 203 44 Dunedin

Angel Dionne Fuentes 4399 55:58 55:25 431 259 56 6 Dunedin

Richard Fuentes 4400 55:59 55:25 432 173 102 45 Dunedin
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time Club or team
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pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Suzanne Beck 4380 56:09 55:52 433 260 204 64 Mosgiel

Linda Burt 4379 56:10 55:53 434 261 205 37 Mosgiel

Sharon Ladyman 4599 56:10 55:30 435 262 206 46 Dunedin

Kodie Smart 4588 56:18 55:45 436 263 207 28 Momona

Ashleigh Whipp 4589 56:18 55:46 437 264 208 33 Milton

Elsie Thomas 4525 56:21 56:21 438 265 57 9 Otanomomo

wendy thomas 4527 56:27 56:27 439 266 209 40 Otanomomo

Fiona Cook 4469 56:33 55:45 440 267 210 70 North Taieri

Wendy Meason 4154 56:34 55:46 441 268 211 61 Dunedin 9018

Debbie Harding 4256 56:58 56:27 442 269 212 52 Dunedin

Krystal Walsh 4383 56:59 55:52 Roslyn Drug Lords 443 270 213 22 Dunedin

Jenna Slade 4009 57:01 54:26 444 271 214 30 Dunedin

Avah Slade 4010 57:01 54:26 445 272 58 10 Dunedin

Craig Thomas 4524 57:02 57:02 446 174 103 37 Otanomomo

Ryan Thomas 4526 57:03 57:03 447 175 72 8 Otanomomo

Sarah Borland 4382 57:04 55:59 Roslyn Drug Lords 448 273 215 65 Dunedin

Robyn Hayde 4386 57:04 56:00 Roslyn Drug Lords 449 274 216 53 Dunedin

Andrew Lee 4278 57:14 56:34 Pātāka Ora 450 176 104 22 Dunedin

Marie Kinraid 4447 57:28 56:56 451 275 217 38 Dunedin

Teri Kinraid 4450 57:28 56:56 452 276 59 6 Dunedin

Anita Barton 4245 57:33 56:31 The Barts 453 277 218 77 Dunedin

Emilia Haddon 4020 57:42 56:22 Team Haddon 454 278 60 9 Outram

Ainslie Haddon 4019 57:43 56:22 Team Haddon 455 279 219 34 Outram

Lachlan Haddon 4021 57:43 56:21 Team Haddon 456 177 105 37 Outram

Lyn Meinders 4030 57:48 57:05 457 280 220 73 Dunedin

Kate McColl 4356 57:58 56:48 458 281 221 34 Stonefields

Laura Eckett 4357 57:59 56:49 459 282 222 46 Stonefields
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time Club or team
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pos Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Paul Haddon 4110 58:14 56:51 460 178 106 67 Mosgiel

Wendy Haddon 4109 58:15 56:52 461 283 223 67 Mosgiel

James Hunter 4528 58:20 56:45 Louise Davie Charitable Trust 462 179 107 44 Dunedin

Libby Kinraid 4449 58:28 57:58 463 284 61 8 Dunedin

Tova Baty 4507 58:32 57:40 464 285 62 9 Dunedin

Lisa Mackie 4239 58:34 57:56 465 286 224 29 Invercargill

Karlene Pearson 4042 58:34 57:56 466 287 225 33 Dunedin

Ray Stonelake 4217 58:35 57:00 467 180 108 12 Dunedin

Bevan Kinraid 4448 58:44 58:13 468 181 109 45 Dunedin

Eterei Stonelake 4216 58:49 57:17 469 288 226 49 Dunedin

Rosa Tuimaunei 4218 58:52 57:16 470 289 227 42 Dunedin

Melanie Symister 4287 58:58 58:26 471 290 228 34 Dunedin

Debbie Kennedy 4186 58:58 58:26 472 291 229 29 South Dunedin

Carrie Laws 4039 59:00 57:53 473 292 230 37 Invercargill

Kemp Reynolds 4104 59:00 57:27 474 182 110 27 Dunedin

Stafford Norford 4106 59:00 57:24 475 183 111 44 Outram

Andy Davis 4102 59:01 57:24 476 184 112 59 Dunedin

William Fraser 4103 59:01 57:28 477 185 113 30 Dunedin

Lucy Hamilton 4074 59:19 58:23 478 293 63 9 Corstorphine

Kiri Knox 4073 59:21 58:23 Lucy and Kiri 479 294 231 42 Corstorphine

Llyrac Sean Robles 4350 59:25 58:28 480 186 73 8 Dunedin

Carl Louis Robles 4349 59:26 58:29 481 187 114 43 Dunedin

Susan Craig 4409 59:27 58:03 Leith Harrier & Athletic Club 482 295 232 59 Dunedin

Katie Short 4423 59:28 58:05 483 296 233 30 Dunedin

Annie Turnbull 4593 59:29 58:17 484 297 234 40 Dunedin

Sally Dingley 4328 59:31 58:20 Arete 485 298 235 50 Dunedin

Bronwyn Cole 4238 59:36 58:58 486 299 236 31 Invercargill
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time Club or team
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Belinda Grigg 4034 59:36 58:59 487 300 237 29 Dunedin

Robin Harris 4541 59:41 58:24 488 301 238 74 Dunedin

Harper Lobb 4540 59:42 58:24 489 302 64 10 Mosgiel

Amanda Harris 4554 59:42 58:25 490 303 239 43 Mosgiel

Amelia Munro 4347 59:44 58:41 491 304 240 15 Mosgiel

Teao Munro 4346 59:45 58:41 492 305 241 41 Mosgiel

Andrew Perry 4302 1:01:25 1:00:16 Aotea 493 188 74 6 Dunedin

Hamish Perry 4301 1:01:40 1:00:28 Aotea 494 189 75 8 Dunedin

Arlene Downing 4225 1:01:52 1:00:55 495 306 242 30 Dunedin

Difa Hakim 4415 1:02:10 1:00:48 496 190 115 23 Dunedin

Meyah Scott-Stringer 4135 1:02:18 1:01:13 497 307 65 10 Dunedin

Kaylene Crawford 4136 1:02:30 1:01:25 498 308 243 64 Dunedin

Natasha Scott 4011 1:02:30 1:01:26 499 309 244 33 Dunedin

Amirul Insani 4577 1:02:43 1:01:21 500 191 116 26 Dunedin

Janette Bungard 4337 1:03:19 1:02:30 501 310 245 62 Dunedin

Terry Broad 4338 1:03:19 1:02:30 502 192 117 56 Dunedin

Pamela Perry 4303 1:03:23 1:02:10 503 311 246 72 Dunedin

Mia Murchie 4535 1:03:38 1:02:52 Team fairies 504 312 66 3 Dunedin

Tara Murchie 4534 1:03:38 1:02:52 Team fairies 505 313 247 28 Dunedin

Jane Healey 4359 1:04:39 1:03:44 506 314 248 61 Dunedin

Charlie Speight 4365 1:04:42 1:03:48 507 193 118 27 Dunedin

Courtney Wytenburg 4361 1:04:42 1:03:49 508 315 249 36 Dunedin

Darryl White 4363 1:04:43 1:03:48 509 194 119 32 Dunedin

Emmet Power 4201 1:04:43 1:04:15 Power Family 510 195 120 39 Waldronville

Michelle Mielnik 4364 1:04:43 1:03:48 511 316 250 50 Dunedin

Rosanna Geekie 4360 1:04:44 1:03:48 512 317 251 37 Dunedin

Patrick Power 4203 1:04:44 1:04:15 Power Family 513 196 76 5 Waldronville
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Jill Rubython 4126 1:04:49 1:03:46 514 318 252 68 St Clair

Martin Spinks 4127 1:04:49 1:03:47 515 197 121 68 St Clair

Lyn Dowsett 4601 1:04:58 1:04:51 516 319 253 78 Dunedin

Warren Tate 4602 1:04:58 1:04:52 517 198 122 76 Dunedin

Mac Mcleod 4040 1:05:17 1:04:51 518 320 254 20 Pukerau

Georgia Ayson 4101 1:05:18 1:04:52 519 321 255 21 Dunedin

Sandra Bassford 4234 1:05:37 1:05:02 520 322 256 70 Clyde Hill

Lisa Smart 4235 1:05:39 1:05:06 521 323 257 45 Waihola

David Bassford 4590 1:05:40 1:05:05 522 199 123 72 Dunedin

Sara Styles 4461 1:06:42 1:05:30 523 324 258 42 Dunedin

Noah Styles 4460 1:06:42 1:05:29 524 200 77 8 Dunedin

Dianne Angell 4219 1:11:04 1:10:41 The A Team 525 325 259 59 Dunedin

Alex Hayward White 4220 1:11:08 1:10:44 The A Team 526 201 78 5 Dunedin

Yvonne Banwell 4494 1:11:12 1:09:44 527 326 260 82 Dunedin

Janice Fleming 4597 1:11:13 1:09:45 528 327 261 57 Dunedin

Rhonda Gear 4578 1:13:01 1:11:34 529 328 262 57 Caversham

Paula Waby 4579 1:13:01 1:11:34 530 329 263 60 Caversham

Laura Scott 4331 1:14:57 1:13:43 Arete 531 330 264 47 Dunedin

Kate Hearn 4333 1:15:13 1:14:00 Arete 532 331 265 36 Dunedin

Cheryl Farquhar 4342 1:15:14 1:14:07 533 332 266 52 Dunedin

Rachel Muir 4478 1:21:15 1:19:53 534 333 267 51 Dunedin

Barry Gibbs 4479 1:21:17 1:19:56 535 202 124 55 dunedin central

Pierre Pilapil 4598 1:41:42 1:40:11 536 203 125 25 Dunedin

Joel Wright 4558 1:41:42 1:40:12 537 204 126 26 Dunedin
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Net 

time

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

4 KNKY Caroline Gatimel 4390 32:07 31:41 121 45 34 45 Dunedin

4 KNKY Victor Gatimel 4391 35:15 34:49 167 96 40 11 Dunedin

4 KNKY Bruno Gatimel 4389 35:16 34:48 168 97 57 44 Dunedin

Alexandra Athletics Club Charlie Lilley 4113 49:38 48:59 348 150 60 5 Alexandra

Aotea Andrew Perry 4302 1:01:25 1:00:16 493 188 74 6 Dunedin

Aotea Hamish Perry 4301 1:01:40 1:00:28 494 189 75 8 Dunedin

Arete Andrew Keach 4326 31:19 30:15 114 73 43 42 Dunedin

Arete Trevor Anderson 4322 31:45 30:43 116 74 44 68 Dunedin

Arete Naithan Scott 4323 31:56 30:55 118 75 45 51 Dunedin

Arete Ken Franklin 4325 40:45 39:42 262 129 78 71 Dunedin

Arete Pete Taylor 4324 44:09 43:06 287 137 81 62 Dunedin

Arete Emma Dingley 4329 52:41 51:33 381 223 175 24 Dunedin

Arete Neita Hollamby 4327 52:44 51:33 382 224 176 65 Dunedin

Arete Deirdre Dobson-Le 4332 53:09 51:59 385 226 178 56 Dunedin

Arete Sally Dingley 4328 59:31 58:20 485 298 235 50 Dunedin

Arete Laura Scott 4331 1:14:57 1:13:43 531 330 264 47 Dunedin

Arete Kate Hearn 4333 1:15:13 1:14:00 532 331 265 36 Dunedin

Ariki Tim Dobier 4293 22:39 22:36 11 8 6 45 Mosgiel

Athletics Invercargill Sean Iversen 4459 19:39 19:36 3 3 1 11 Invercargill

Black & White Dance Studio Sophie McCormack 4261 27:02 26:45 52 12 4 10 Dunedin

Cabalian Hiraia Lulinn Cruiz 4214 52:03 50:55 373 216 46 1 Dunedin

Cabalian Benjie Cruiz 4204 52:03 50:54 374 158 96 34 Dunedin

Cabalian Hazel Cruiz 4211 52:03 50:55 375 217 171 34 Dunedin

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Menzie Saker 4230 22:37 22:32 10 3 3 13 Dunedin

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Nicholas Duncan 4557 28:27 27:59 68 53 24 8 Warrington

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Maaike Duncan 4555 29:26 28:58 84 23 16 43 Warrington

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Ava Hesp 4001 30:34 29:46 106 37 11 11 Dunedin

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Barb Anderson 4304 35:08 34:33 163 69 56 65 Dunedin Central
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time
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position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Nate Crawford 4008 35:48 35:41 181 102 59 14 Dunedin

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club Jonathan Duncan 4556 54:19 52:46 401 165 67 10 Warrington

Clarkletons Ben Clark 4172 25:53 25:37 35 30 14 13 Dunedin

Clarkletons Thomas Clark 4173 26:16 25:59 40 34 18 9 Dunedin

Clarkletons Chris Clark 4171 26:17 26:00 41 35 17 44 Dunedin

Clarkletons Erin Clark 4174 47:35 46:15 323 180 138 15 Dunedin

Cull Parker Ivy Parker 4191 35:48 34:58 180 79 18 11 Dunedin

Cull Parker Bridget Cull 4189 35:53 35:06 186 82 64 45 Dunedin

Cull Parker Liv Parker 4192 40:28 39:39 254 128 32 8 Dunedin

Cull Parker Denis Parker 4190 40:28 39:38 255 127 76 48 Dunedin

Darwin Athletics Club Bronte Bellot 4474 24:02 23:59 19 5 5 14 Stuart Park - Australia

Fab 4 Joshua Barroga 4223 25:49 24:56 32 27 15 10 Ranfurly

Fab 4 Eli Barroga 4224 25:50 24:57 34 29 16 10 Ranfurly

Fab 4 Bryleigh Barroga 4222 46:52 45:39 316 173 41 8 Ranfurly

Fab 4 Brittni Barroga 4221 46:52 45:40 317 174 133 39 Ranfurly

Gallop Bowie Gallop 4277 24:45 24:41 23 18 9 13 Mosgiel

Gallop Hayley Gallop 4276 42:45 42:30 277 145 110 42 Mosgiel

Halalele Kiasah Lamont 4210 32:46 32:20 132 81 48 15 Oamaru

Hill City-University Athletics Club Caleb Dobier 4292 17:23 17:21 1 1 1 14 Mosgiel

Hill City-University Athletics Club George Solomon 4093 20:59 20:57 6 5 3 14 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Georgina Benson 4444 21:26 21:24 8 2 2 13 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Julia Hodgson 4121 22:41 22:39 12 4 4 14 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Ellie Coburn 4085 26:19 26:16 43 8 2 9 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Lottie Winterbourne 4472 27:13 27:10 56 13 5 11 West Otago

Hill City-University Athletics Club Aleksandra Cooney 4258 28:35 28:01 72 18 13 42 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Alba Ritchie 4545 29:34 29:20 87 25 8 10 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Bodee Leckie 4421 32:37 32:31 130 80 33 8 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Nadia Manu 4003 36:44 35:26 213 102 24 8 Dunedin
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Hill City-University Athletics Club Rafa Mishra-Vakaoti 4484 38:30 37:40 232 117 48 9 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Hannah Harkin 4417 38:48 38:27 235 118 28 8 Dunedin

Hill City-University Athletics Club Emma Solomon 4092 39:23 38:48 241 122 29 11 Dunedin

Kondakov Eneken Hiire 4188 37:19 37:07 220 107 83 36 dunedin

Kondakov Maksim Igor Kondakov 4187 37:19 37:07 221 114 47 5 dunedin

Lamble Gab Ian Liddle 4355 33:17 31:50 138 84 49 29 Dunedin

Lamble Gab Júlia Camilli 4343 33:17 31:50 139 55 42 27 Dunedin

Lamble Gab Sophia Larsen 4344 33:17 31:52 140 56 43 21 Dunedin

Leith Harrier & Athletic Club James O Neill 4549 26:24 26:21 46 36 19 10 Dunedin

Leith Harrier & Athletic Club Ailish O Neill 4550 26:56 26:53 49 11 3 8 Dunedin

Leith Harrier & Athletic Club Mark O' Neill 4548 26:56 26:53 50 39 20 43 Dunedin

Leith Harrier & Athletic Club Susan Craig 4409 59:27 58:03 482 295 232 59 Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust Mackenzie Cunningham 4313 39:32 39:20 245 121 49 7 Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust Tyrell Cunningham 4312 39:33 39:20 246 122 73 42 Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust Leon Davie 4553 51:38 50:06 366 155 62 1 Shiel Hill, Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust Nevin Davie 4580 51:38 50:10 367 156 94 42 Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust Katelyn Osten 4582 51:39 50:07 368 212 169 40 Dunedin

Louise Davie Charitable Trust James Hunter 4528 58:20 56:45 462 179 107 44 Dunedin

Lucy and Kiri Kiri Knox 4073 59:21 58:23 479 294 231 42 Corstorphine

Manson’s Georgia Manson 4520 55:51 54:22 423 255 55 0 Dunedin

Manson’s Jess Manson 4026 55:52 54:23 424 256 201 37 Kenmure

Manson’s Barnaby Manson 4029 55:52 54:22 425 169 69 4 Kenmure

Manson’s Samuel Manson 4027 55:52 54:22 426 170 101 36 Kenmure

Manson’s Archer Manson 4028 55:52 54:23 427 171 70 6 Kenmure

Olympic Harriers Brooke Martin 4128 20:54 20:52 5 1 1 13 Wellington

Pātāka Ora Mollie Constable 4348 36:00 35:18 190 86 68 24 Dunedin

Pātāka Ora Joe Yip 4307 36:03 35:23 192 106 62 42 Mosgiel

Pātāka Ora Caroline Decourt 4485 36:03 35:24 193 87 69 43 Dunedin
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 5 km fun run walk clubs and/or teams

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

Club or team First name Last name Number

Gun 

time

Net 

time

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Pātāka Ora Christopher Egnot 4255 36:04 35:21 194 107 63 25 Dunedin

Pātāka Ora Luis Wei ChengLim 4254 36:36 35:51 211 110 66 24 Dunedin

Pātāka Ora Andrew Lee 4278 57:14 56:34 450 176 104 22 Dunedin

Power Family Ronan Power 4202 35:25 35:18 170 98 41 8 Waldronville

Power Family Nicole Power 4200 35:25 35:18 171 73 58 36 Waldronville

Power Family Emmet Power 4201 1:04:43 1:04:15 510 195 120 39 Waldronville

Power Family Patrick Power 4203 1:04:44 1:04:15 513 196 76 5 Waldronville

Roslyn Drug Lords Hannah Young 4385 51:22 50:17 363 210 167 40 Dunedin

Roslyn Drug Lords Jorja Peterson 4387 51:22 50:17 364 211 168 22 Dunedin

Roslyn Drug Lords Nicholas Edmeades 4388 51:22 50:16 365 154 93 23 Dunedin

Roslyn Drug Lords Krystal Walsh 4383 56:59 55:52 443 270 213 22 Dunedin

Roslyn Drug Lords Sarah Borland 4382 57:04 55:59 448 273 215 65 Dunedin

Roslyn Drug Lords Robyn Hayde 4386 57:04 56:00 449 274 216 53 Dunedin

Salters Charlotte Haggerty 4458 33:14 32:55 136 53 13 10 Dunedin

Salters Melissa Cromarty 4457 33:14 32:56 137 54 41 38 Dunedin

Salters Oliver Salter 4462 34:40 34:20 152 85 36 11 Dunedin

Salters Gary Salter 4463 34:40 34:21 153 86 50 37 Dunedin

Smiths for CF Caitlin Daley 4591 52:05 51:34 376 218 172 27 Dunedin

Smiths for CF Stevie Smith 4284 54:27 53:56 406 240 50 6 Dunedin

Smiths for CF Rachael Wright 4283 54:30 54:00 407 241 191 42 Dunedin

Smiths for CF Jen Magee 4592 54:31 54:01 408 242 192 30 Auckland

Smiths for CF Quinn Smith 4285 54:32 54:02 409 243 51 3 Dunedin

Team Awesome Pawsome Melissa Wedlock 4268 53:11 53:01 386 227 179 51 Dunedin

Team Awesome Pawsome Fiona Crutchley 4265 53:11 53:02 387 228 180 63 Mosgiel

Team Awesome Pawsome Rachel Rells 4267 53:59 53:48 398 234 185 49 Dunedin

Team Awesome Pawsome Gidget Henderson 4266 53:59 53:49 400 236 187 46 Dunedin

Team fairies Mia Murchie 4535 1:03:38 1:02:52 504 312 66 3 Dunedin

Team fairies Tara Murchie 4534 1:03:38 1:02:52 505 313 247 28 Dunedin
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45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

Club or team First name Last name Number
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time
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time

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age City

Team Haddon Emilia Haddon 4020 57:42 56:22 454 278 60 9 Outram

Team Haddon Ainslie Haddon 4019 57:43 56:22 455 279 219 34 Outram

Team Haddon Lachlan Haddon 4021 57:43 56:21 456 177 105 37 Outram

The A Team Dianne Angell 4219 1:11:04 1:10:41 525 325 259 59 Dunedin

The A Team Alex Hayward White 4220 1:11:08 1:10:44 526 201 78 5 Dunedin

The Barts Anita Barton 4245 57:33 56:31 453 277 218 77 Dunedin

The Murphy Boys Riley Murphy 4207 34:48 34:28 159 91 53 12 Dunedin

The Murphy Boys Jasper Murphy 4208 42:50 42:29 278 133 55 9 Dunedin

The Murphy Boys Dan Murphy 4206 42:53 42:32 280 134 79 46 Dunedin

von Pein Joanna von Pein 4193 38:58 38:19 236 119 91 42 Kenmure

WellSouth Primary Health Network Willem Ingram 4562 29:33 28:38 85 62 28 9 Dunedin

WellSouth Primary Health Network Frederique Gulcher 4511 32:08 31:13 122 46 35 47 Dunedin

WellSouth Primary Health Network Salamasina Tofa 4546 41:05 40:43 264 135 102 30 Dunedin

WellSouth Primary Health Network Andrina Grigg 4509 46:37 46:33 314 171 131 54 Dunedin

WellSouth Primary Health Network Emma-May Loretz 4514 50:23 50:01 354 202 159 25 Dunedin

Wyndham Athletics club Hudson Roy 4508 17:55 17:53 2 2 2 16 Edendale

Yakobi Malachi Yakobi 4068 41:15 40:31 266 130 52 9 Dunedin

Yakobi Achinoam Yakobi 4067 41:21 40:39 267 137 104 14 Dunedin

Yakobi Erena Yakobi 4066 41:21 40:38 268 138 105 43 Dunedin
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